January 25, 2023

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2232

Page 1, line 12, overstrike "liquor, gambling, cigarette, snuff,"

Page 1, line 12, overstrike "or"

Page 1, line 13, overstrike "habit-forming drug"

Page 1, line 19, replace "a description" with "descriptions"

Page 1, line 19, remove the second "a"

Page 1, line 19, replace "image" with "images"

Page 1, line 19, replace "includes" with "include"

Page 1, line 20, replace "is an" with "or parts of a record containing such descriptions are"

Page 1, line 20, remove "record"

Page 2, line 6, replace "A statement" with "All statements"

Page 2, line 8, replace "is" with "are"

Page 2, line 8, replace "statement relates" with "statements relate"

Renumber accordingly